1
TM
A
B
A
B
2
12
FORM NO. DPN004659 REV - 0
TITLE
430
[16.9]
42.5
[1.67]
754
[29.7]
719
[28.3]
117
[4.6]
98.5
[3.88]
98.5
[3.88]
98.5
[3.88]
 M4x0.7
22.6
[0.89]
15
[0.6]
21.3
[0.84]
8.3
[0.32]
21.3
[0.84]
34.3
[1.35]
FORMAT USED ON DRAWING
FORM NO. DPN004659 REV-0
SHEET NO. DRAWN BY: DWG. NO.
1 OF 1 AVINASH PATIL VEBCLI-192VRT1U
CO. NO. DESIGNED BY: DATE (LATEST REV.)
- P BENNER 10-AUG-22
REF DWG. APPROVED BY: REVISION 1050 DEARBORN DR
P.O. BOX 29186
COLUMBUS, OH 43229 - N SECORD 0
NOTES
1. UNIT DIMENSIONS (WxDxH)  430mm x 754mm x 42.5mm (1U)
                                                     (16.9") x (29.7") x (1.7")
2. UNIT WEIGHT: 22kg (48.5lbs)
3. SHIPPING DIMENSIONS (WxDxH)  800mm x 1000mm x 285mm
                                                              31.4" xx 39.3" x 11.2"
4. SHIPPING WEIGHT 48.5kg (106.9lbs)
5. MINIMUM AIRFLOW CLEARANCE IS 100mm (4.0")
    FRONT AND REAR.
OUTLINE DRAWING
LIEBERT GXT5 LITHIUM-ION 5-10kVA
192V EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINET
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
REAR VIEW
OUTPUT CIRCUIT BREAKER (63A)1
EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINET COM PORTS2
EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINET CAN PORTS3
EXTERNAL BATTERY CABINET POWER CONNECTORS4
ADDRESS DIP SWITCH5
4321
5